Race Date
February 15, 2014

Place
Overall Name

1 Kevin Banning
2 Bill Wright
3 William Sammon
4 David Orange
5 Ben Reeves
6 Jeff Aiken
7 Roger Wolczek
8 Sullivan Stevens
9 Reese Davis Jr.
10 Roberta Sykes
11 David Henderson
12 Bo McCollum
13 James Caldwell
14 Katie Caldwell
15 Phillip Young
16 Landon Bryson
17 Sydney Reeves
18 Tim Ryan
19 Esteban Martinez
20 John Abele
21 Leroy Burke
22 April Bush
23 Natasha McMillan

24 Timothy McClanahan

25 Annika York

26 Mary Asbury

27 Candace Akerson
28 Jackson Bryson

29 Christy Schwarzman

30 Jacob Baker

31 Lisa McKenzie
32 Chandra Cabrera
33 Ron Schomaker
34 Kay Smith

35 Zachary Stevens
36 Al Millergren

37 John Sykes

38 Jeff York

39 Kathy Bond

40 Sommer Noethlich

41 Lisa Castillo

42 Anna Asbury
43 Sheryle Reeves
44 Brodie Cockrell
45 Amy Newsom
46 Crysten Nebhut
47 Claire Webb

48 Jennifer Green
49 Agnes Bradt

50 Nicole Broadfoot
51 Joe Silvey

52 Ronnie Lee

53 Jenny Smith

54 Darbi Stevens
55 Brandon Barrett
56 Beth Davis

57 John Boyles

58 Autumn Turner
59 Joyce Kenney

60 Dominique Swinson

61 Dawn Strength
62 Susan McClellan
63 Valerie Barnett
64 Patti Preston

65 Ashley Hayes

66 Christopher Marshall

67 April Brothers
68 Ellen Bryson

69 Dottie Benak

70 Howard Eddings

City
Montgomery AL
West Lafayette IN
Montgomery AL

Titus AL
Alabaster AL
Prattville AL
Millbrook AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Letohatchee AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Alexander City AL
Deatsville AL
Titus AL

Prattville AL
Deatsville AL
Navarre FL
Verbena AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Deatsville AL
Deatsville AL
Millbrook AL
Wetumpka AL
Deatsville AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Millbrook AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL

Prattville AL
Titus AL

Millbrook AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Marbury AL
Melbourne FL

Prattville AL
Millorook AL
Prattville AL
Millorook AL

Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL

Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Harvest AL

Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Deatsville AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

AG Place

954
982
975
7
816
996
831
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13
968
972
958
959
995
936
815
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927
925
855
823
95
882
857
953
879
935
881
916
889
890
976
977
979
871
12
900
957
15
16
952
814
25
974
819
14
806
832
9
997
884
923
978
93
960
861
998
804
888
980
971
94
807
964
898
97
934
940
863

49
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48
58
45
56
61
11
57
40
39
53
34
32
57
11
1
45
39
29
39
26
29
45
40
32
52
8
26
6
51
37
46
46
8
66
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42
52
32
39
15
49
8
33
0
5
44
42
33
52
47
38
40
31
52
47
14
53
49
35
57
28
60
1
8
32
38
55
43
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OA
Masters
45-49
GMaste
45-49
55-59
60-69
9-12
55-59
OA
35-39
50-54
30-34
30-34
55-59
9-12
9-12
45-49
35-39
25-29
35-39
25-29
25-29
45-49
Masters
30-34
GMaste
1-8
25-29
1-8
50-54

1 35-39
5 45-49

1 45-49
3 1-8

2 60-69

1 40-44
2 40-44

2 50-54

3 30-34
2 35-39

1 13-18
2 45-49
4 1-8

4 30-34

1 0-0
1 1-8
1 40-44
2 40-44
5 30-34
2 50-54
6 45-49
3 35-39
3 40-44
2 30-34
3 50-54
7 45-49
2 13-18
4 50-54
3 45-49
4 35-39
1 55-59
4 25-29
1 60-69
2 9-12
5 1-8
6 30-34
5 35-39
2 55-59
3 40-44
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---------- Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
23:16.0 23:18.0
23:34.0 23:35.0
24:03.0 24:05.0
24:36.0 24:37.0
25:09.0 25:15.0
28:07.0 28:09.0
28:11.0 28:12.0
28:22.0 28:24.0
28:32.0 28:33.0
28:21.0 28:37.0
29:01.0 29:08.0
29:04.0 29:11.0
29:29.0 29:33.0
29:29.0 29:33.0
29:35.0 29:38.0
29:49.0 29:51.0
29:46.0 29:52.0
30:13.0 30:24.0
30:08.0 30:25.0
30:08.0 30:39.0
30:34.0 30:49.0
30:27.0 30:53.0
31:08.0 31:11.0
31:27.0 31:46.0
31:41.0 31:50.0
31:29.0 31:53.0
31:50.0 31:54.0
31:58.0 31:59.0
31:57.0 32:04.0
31:54.0 32:19.0
32:16.0 32:20.0
32:25.0 32:33.0
32:31.0 32:40.0
32:31.0 32:40.0
32:43.0 32:45.0
32:38.0 32:45.0
32:49.0 33:05.0
33:07.0 33:16.0
33:16.0 33:21.0
33:05.0 33:23.0
33:04.0 33:23.0
33:18.0 33:41.0
33:45.0 33:52.0
33:30.0 34:02.0
33:39.0 34:03.0
34:08.0 34:08.0
34:05.0 34:13.0
33:58.0 34:22.0
34:16.0 34:27.0
34:17.0 34:30.0
34:28.0 34:41.0
34:12.0 34:45.0
34:52.0 34:55.0
34:46.0 34:56.0
34:47.0 35:01.0
34:58.0 35:02.0
34:51.0 35:12.0
34:47.0 35:13.0
34:56.0 35:17.0
34:58.0 35:17.0
34:53.0 35:18.0
35:00.0 35:25.0
35:16.0 35:27.0
35:23.0 35:34.0
35:21.0 35:34.0
35:22.0 35:34.0
35:39.0 35:55.0
36:10.0 36:22.0
36:33.0 36:41.0
36:09.0 36:43.0

5K

Pace

7:29/M
7:35/M
7:44/M
7:55/M
8:05/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:07/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:34/M
9:43/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:50/M
9:47/M
10:01/M
10:07/M
10:11/M
10:07/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:16/M
10:15/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:39/M
10:42/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:51/M
10:46/M
10:49/M
10:59/M
10:58/M
10:55/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:05/M
11:00/M
11:13/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:15/M
11:12/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:28/M
11:38/M
11:45/M
11:37/M
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Race Date
February 15, 2014

Place
Overall Name

71 Karana Rice
72 Leeanne Scott
73 Irene Tyner
74 Robert Edmonds
75 Shawn Edwards
76 Kathy Edwards
77 Davis Greene
78 Neil Rice
79 Haley Lawrence
80 Cristy Stockman
81 Marguerite Gallegos
82 Rayanna Davis
83 Carolyn Irwin
84 Catilyn Burkardt
85 Mike Novak
86 Ken Lantz
87 Natalie Lantz
88 Jeff Schlesinger
89 Carrie Baker
90 Martin Arant
91 Kim Dokas
92 Wendy Irwin
93 John Carlson
94 Salena Betarar
95 Constance Westover
96 Rodney Westover
97 Amanda Abele
98 Diana Grant
99 Emily-Frances Marshall
100 Lauren Bonikowski
101 Bruce Kenney
102 Elena Atchison
103 Sheila Groves
104 Melissa Gunnells
105 Katie Steinwinder
106 Karen Boyles
107 Frances Lee
108 Nancy Kirby
109 Luci Davis
110 Marie Powell
111 Kimberley Hayes
112 Rayne Breed
113 Pat Eyan
114 Susan Ryan
115 Deborah Moulton
116 Amber Uttken
117 Paul Hayes
118 Carllene Johns
119 Amber Lee
120 Doug Pierce
121 Hannah Pierce
122 Tori Infinger
123 Frances Gulley
124 Nancy Hartley
125 Mary Helen Whitehead
126 Victoria Moore
127 Theadora Haynes
128 Wayne Irwin
129 Cody Leace
130 Tj Ericson
131 Libby Weaver
132 Zachary Lee
133 Susan Campbell
134 Chris Reed
135 Jill Farris
136 Elizabeth Greene
137 Shelby Greene
138 Leslie Ward
139 Bonnie Levchik
140 Noele Mathis

Critter Crawl Trail Runs
Overall Finish List

---------- Total----------

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time
Colorado Springs CO 843 38 F 6 35-39 36:32.0 36:43.0
96 36 F 7 35-39 36:31.0 36:47.0

Montgomery AL 981 59 F 3 55-59 36:39.0 36:49.0
1 41 M 4 40-44 36:54.0 36:58.0

Millbrook AL 860 52 M 3 50-54 36:30.0 37:05.0
Millbrook AL 859 49 F 4 45-49 36:30.0 37:05.0
Prattville AL 846 11 M 3 9-12 36:47.0 37:06.0
Prattville AL 947 60 M 3 60-69 37:02.0 37:11.0
Prattville AL 899 23 F 1.19-24 37:09.0 37:17.0
Prattville AL 913 38 F 8 35-39 37:14.0 37:22.0
Star City IN 835 47 F 5 45-49 37:10.0 37:22.0
5 19 F 2 19-24 37:29.0 37:33.0

Prattville AL 801 64 F 2 60-69 37:21.0 37:41.0
Prattville AL 902 28 F 5 25-29 37:41.0 38:04.0
Prattville AL 824 74 M 1 70-99 38:07.0 38:08.0
Millbrook AL 869 47 M 8 45-49 38:02.0 38:17.0
Millbrook AL 870 8 F 2 1-8 38:02.0 38:17.0
3 50 M 4 50-54 38:25.0 38:30.0

Wetumpka AL 917 34 F 7 30-34 38:20.0 38:46.0
Wetumpka AL 932 66 M 4 60-69 38:53.0 38:59.0
Prattville AL 849 47 F 6 45-49 38:51.0 38:59.0
Millbrook AL 802 34 F 8 30-34 38:43.0 39:02.0
Montgomery AL 985 35 M 4 35-39 39:14.0 39:17.0
22 28 F 6 25-29 38:57.0 39:23.0

Prattville AL 821 46 F 7 45-49 39:19.0 39:29.0
Prattville AL 822 45 M 9 45-49 39:20.0 39:31.0
Deatsville AL 926 34 F 9 30-34 39:03.0 39:36.0
Niceville FL 826 61 F 3 60-69 39:35.0 39:46.0
Montgomery AL 897 12 F 3 912 39:48.0 40:01.0
Montgomery AL 839 9 F 4 9-12 39:51.0 40:04.0
Prattville AL 805 53 M 5 50-54 39:46.0 40:08.0
20 34 F 10 30-34 39:45.0 40:11.0

989 37 F 9 35-39 39:43.0 40:11.0

87 39 F 10 35-39 40:23.0 40:31.0

Montgomery AL 931 41 F 4 40-44 40:05.0 40:31.0
Prattville AL 862 45 F 8 45-49 40:17.0 40:38.0
Millbrook AL 883 46 F 9 45-49 40:15.0 40:47.0
Prattville AL 864 43 F 5 40-44 40:21.0 40:57.0
988 43 F 6 40-44 40:46.0 41:14.0

90 46 F 10 45-49 41:40.0 42:01.0

Prattville AL 820 22 F 3 19-24 42:05.0 42:08.0
Prattville AL 844 6 F 3 1-8 42:10.0 42:10.0
99 57 M 4 55-59 41:50.0 42:11.0

100 47 F 11 45-49 41:51.0 42:11.0

Prattville AL 914 58 F 4 55-59 42:05.0 42:12.0
91 24 F 4 19-24 41:49.0 42:16.0

Montgomery AL 965 51 M 6 50-54 41:58.0 42:16.0
Wetumpka AL 872 57 F 5 55-59 42:10.0 42:29.0
Millbrook AL 886 20 F 5 19-24 42:00.0 42:32.0
11 40 M 5 40-44 42:59.0 43:12.0

10 7 F 4 1-8 42:59.0 43:12.0

Montgomery AL 922 29 F 7 25-29 44:05.0 44:28.0
Montgomery AL 963 33 F 11 30-34 44:58.0 45:20.0
Greenville AL 841 47 F 12 45-49 45:04.0 45:38.0
993 14 F 3 13-18 45:42.0 45:50.0

992 14 F 4 13-18 45:42.0 45:50.0

21 51 F 5 50-54 45:32.0 45:57.0

Prattville AL 803 63 M 5 60-69 46:38.0 47:01.0
4 19 M 1.19-24 46:53.0 47:05.0

89 40 F 7 40-44 47:33.0 47:51.0

994 56 F 6 55-59 48:52.0 49:02.0

Millbrook AL 885 23 M 2 19-24 49:27.0 50:00.0
18 49 F 13 45-49 49:53.0 50:03.0

17 43 F 8 40-44 49:53.0 50:03.0

Deatsville AL 912 59 F 7 55-59 50:14.0 50:29.0
Prattville AL 847 41 F 9 40-44 50:33.0 50:54.0
Prattville AL 848 8 F 5 1-8 50:33.0 50:54.0
Rockford AL 808 42 F 10 40-44 52:02.0 52:29.0
Prattville AL 845 56 F 8 55-59 52:47.0 52:55.0
Montgomery AL 970 23 F 6 19-24 53:11.0 53:47.0
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5K

Pace

11:45/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:52/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:50/M
11:54/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:01/M
12:07/M
12:15/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:21/M
12:20/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:27/M
12:37/M
12:31/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:33/M
12:44/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:46/M
12:59/M
12:53/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
12:58/M
13:06/M
13:24/M
13:32/M
13:34/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:32/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:34/M
13:30/M
13:49/M
13:49/M
14:10/M
14:28/M
14:29/M
14:42/M
14:42/M
14:38/M
15:00/M
15:05/M
15:17/M
15:43/M
15:54/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:09/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:44/M
16:58/M
17:06/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

River Region Runners

www.RiverRegionRunners.org

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Overall Finish List SK
Place o — Total----------

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
141 Jennifer Mathis Montgomery AL 969 51 F 6 50-54 53:11.0 53:47.0 17:06/M
142 Kathleen Smith 26 55 F 9 55-59 53:07.0 54:17.0 17:05/M
143 Amy Marshall Montgomery AL 8% 39 F 11 35-39 54:36.0 54:54.0 17:33/M
144 Tammy Hayes Montgomery AL 967 46 F 14 45-49 54:36.0 54:54.0 17:33/M
145 Aubrey Seyrow 24 37 M 5 35-39 54:31.0 55:10.0 17:32/M
146 Nikki Gurski Prattville AL 865 21 F 7 19-24 54:47.0 55:22.0 17:37/M
147 Haley Morris Millbrook AL 911 21 F 8 19-24 54:51.0 55:23.0 17:38/M
148 Kristine Gordy Prattville AL 962 44 F 11 40-44 55:02.0 55:31.0 17:42/M
149 Wanda Seamon Prattville AL 904 43 F 12 40-44 55:03.0 55:32.0 17:42/M
150 Amanda Kelley Opelika AL 8 36 F 12 35-39 55:57.0 56:20.0 17:59/M
151 Emma Blackmon Montgomery AL 920 39 F 13 35-39 55:57.0 56:20.0 17:59/M
152 Terri Spencer Greenville AL 905 34 F 12 30-34 55:59.0 56:27.0 18:00/M
153 Nicole Lee Millbrook AL 901 32 F 13 30-34 55:59.0 56:28.0 18:00/M
154 Anna Bebawy Prattville AL 955 10 F 5 9-12 56:21.0 56:43.0 18:07/M
155 Julie Bebawy Prattville AL 956 40 F 13 40-44 56:23.0 56:44.0 18:08/M
156 Douglas Medcalf Wetumpka AL 973 62 M 6 60-69 58:06.0 58:36.0 18:41/M
157 Jonathan Henry 23 0 M 2 0-0 1:00:49.0 1:01:24.0 19:33/M
158 Mary Crawford Montgomery AL 938 59 F 10 55-59 1:01:11.0  1:01:37.0 19:40/M
159 Laurel Crawford Montgomery AL 937 30 F 14 30-34 1:01:11.0  1:01:38.0 19:40/M
160 Mary Clara Eddings Prattville AL 866 11 F 6 9-12 1:01:30.0 1:02:06.0 19:46/M
161 Jimmy Prince Prattville AL 800 69 M 7 60-69 1:02:04.0 1:02:17.0 19:57/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

River Region Runners www.RiverRegionRunners.org

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Overall Finish List 10K
Place o — Total----------
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lucas Culpepper Prattville AL 858 19 M 1 OA 44:59.0 45:00.0 7:14/M
2 Jake Smith Greenville AL 921 36 M 1 35-39 46:27.0 46:30.0 7:28/M
3 Matthew Udermann Fort Rucker AL 907 23 M 1.19-24 46:38.0 46:39.0 7:30/M
4 Shane Schwarzman Millbrook AL 880 25 M 1 25-29 46:46.0 46:47.0 7:31/M
5 Don Alexander Prattville AL 92 50 M 1 Masters 47:13.0 47:14.0 7:35/M
6 Jose Cabrera Montgomery AL 891 35 M 2 35-39 49:41.0 49:44.0 7:59/M
7 John-Paul Adrian 86 29 M 2 25-29 50:37.0 50:41.0 8:08/M
8 Logan Bruce Prattville AL 999 15 M 1 13-18 54:21.0 54:26.0 8:44/M
9 Hali Van Baren Ogden UT 918 28 F 1 OA 56:50.0 56:55.0 9:08/M
10 Joe Weaver Selma AL 842 56 M 1 GMaste 57:30.0 57:34.0 9:15/M
11 Isaiah Mann Tampa FL 834 36 M 3 35-39 58:32.0 58:49.0 9:25/M
12 Richard Cables Prattville AL 984 47 M 1 45-49 59:07.0 59:09.0 9:30/M
13 Meoyskie Porter Montgomery AL 933 40 M 1 40-44 59:33.0 59:47.0 9:34/M
14 Jennifer Johnson Wetumpka AL 813 37 F 1 35-39 59:31.0 59:47.0 9:34/M
15 Greg Hartley Greenville AL 840 55 M 1 55-59 1:00:16.0  1:00:19.0 9:41/M
16 Josh Marks Millbrook AL 811 22 M 2 19-24 1:00:22.0  1:00:50.0 9:42/M
17 Jerry Moore Prattville AL 6 64 M 1 60-69 1:01:31.0 1:01:37.0 9:53/M
18 Summer Marks Deatsville AL 818 22 F 119-24 1:01:08.0 1:01:38.0 9:50/M
19 Daniel Driver Millbrook AL 812 22 M 3 19-24 1:01:12.0 1:01:41.0 9:50/M
20 Scott Bradley Prattville AL 906 47 M 2 45-49 1:01:43.0 1:01:52.0 9:55/M
21 Colby Askins Prattville AL 88 15 M 2 13-18 1:02:01.0  1:02:08.0 9:58/M
22 Crispin Shea Prattville AL 850 38 M 4 35-39 1:02:39.0 1:03:03.0 10:04/M
23 Jeanna Powell Prattville AL 851 40 F 1 Masters 1:02:39.0 1:03:04.0 10:04/M
24 Cindy Middleton Prattville AL 852 56 F 1 GMaste 1:02:43.0 1:03:05.0 10:05/M
25 Michelle Gonzalez Millbrook AL 910 22 F 2 19-24 1:03:07.0  1:03:33.0 10:09/M
26 Joe Baumann 98 49 M 3 45-49 1:03:28.0 1:03:34.0 10:12/M
27 Naseem Ghandovr 1000 34 M 1 30-34 1:04:35.0 1:04:40.0 10:23/M
28 Michael Richardson Fayetteville NC 986 0 M 1 0-0 1:04:40.0 1:04:54.0 10:24/M
29 Eric Sides Hoover AL 868 41 M 2 40-44 1:05:25.0  1:05:35.0 10:31/M
30 Sherri Askins Prattville AL 939 49 F 1 45-49 1:06:03.0 1:06:11.0 10:37/M
31 Jeff Cleveland Pelham AL 945 32 M 2 30-34 1:06:31.0 1:07:01.0 10:42/M
32 Maria Huck Prattville AL 946 49 F 2 45-49 1:07:15.0 1:07:17.0 10:49/M
33 Donna Besley Wetumpka AL 903 40 F 1 40-44 1:07:59.0 1:08:03.0 10:56/M
34 Steve Ruiz Millbrook AL 949 58 M 2 55-59 1:09:22.0 1:09:34.0 11:09/M
35 Reid Deason Prattville AL 990 16 M 3 13-18 1:09:32.0  1:09:38.0 11:11/M
36 Taylor Bruce Prattville AL 943 17 F 1 13-18 1:09:32.0 1:09:38.0 11:11/M
37 Timothy Brown Eielson Afb AK 856 42 M 3 40-44 1:09:57.0 1:10:12.0 11:15/M
38 Amanda Senn Prattville AL 19 32 F 1 30-34 1:10:10.0  1:10:18.0 11:17/M
39 Jason Cupps Millbrook AL 924 34 M 3 30-34 1:11:18.0 1:11:38.0 11:28/M
40 Ted Hughes Prattville AL 877 47 M 4 45-49 1:12:32.0 1:12:36.0 11:40/M
41 Matthew Van Baren Ogden UT 919 27 M 3 25-29 1:12:50.0 1:12:55.0 11:43/M
42 Karen McPeek Montgomery AL 876 57 F 1 55-59 1:13:13.0 1:13:22.0 11:46/M
43 Marli Reese Prattville AL 887 22 F 3 19-24 1:13:21.0 1:13:24.0 11:48/M
44 Jonathan Munday Montgomery AL 817 28 M 4 25-29 1:15:48.0 1:16:02.0 12:11/M
45 Scott Patten Deatsville AL 873 49 M 5 45-49 1:16:39.0 1:16:56.0 12:19/M
46 Manjinder Suprai Apo AE 928 39 M 5 35-39 1:16:55.0 1:17:10.0 12:22/M
47 Stephanie Sides Hoover AL 867 35 F 2 35-39 1:18:26.0 1:18:36.0 12:37/M
48 Peter Shilland Mccalla AL 950 38 M 6 35-39 1:18:33.0 1:19:05.0 12:38/M
49 Kristen Elijah Montgomery AL 829 29 F 1 25-29 1:22:01.0 1:22:26.0 13:11/M
50 Jenny Wilsford Montgomery AL 830 30 F 2 30-34 1:22:53.0 1:23:18.0 13:20/M
51 Carlee Gardner Millbrook AL 909 21 F 4 19-24 1:24:03.0 1:24:33.0 13:31/M
52 Amy Hulsey Millbrook AL 908 45 F 3 45-49 1:24:03.0 1:24:34.0 13:31/M
53 Wayne Paisley Wetumpka AL 809 37 M 7 35-39 1:25:06.0 1:25:21.0 13:41/M
54 Denise Paisley Wetumpka AL 810 37 F 3 35-39 1:25:06.0 1:25:21.0 13:41/M
55 Joseph Trimble Montgomery AL 987 55 M 3 55-59 1:26:10.0 1:26:27.0 13:51/M
56 Candace Fabs 2 40 F 2 40-44 1:26:26.0 1:26:57.0 13:54/M
57 Jim Bruce Prattville AL 941 48 M 6 45-49 1:27:22.0 1:27:48.0 14:03/M
58 Kay Cannady Montgomery AL 944 59 F 2 55-59 1:29:05.0 1:29:40.0 14:19/M
59 Mary Slocum Millbrook AL 983 41 F 3 40-44 1:30:23.0  1:30:56.0 14:32/M
60 April Truett Montgomery AL 915 40 F 4 40-44 1:34:26.0  1:35:00.0 15:11/M
61 Patty Patten Deatsville AL 874 43 F 5 40-44 1:35:01.0 1:35:20.0 15:17/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Age Group Results 5K
Male Overall Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kevin Banning Montgomery 954 49 1 23:16.0 23:18.0 7:29/M
Female Overall Winners
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Roberta Sykes Wetumpka 13 40 10 28:21.0 28:37.0 9:07/M
Male Masters Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Bill Wright West Lafayette 982 59 2 23:34.0 23:35.0 7:35/M
Female Masters Winners
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Annika York Montgomery 857 40 25 31:41.0 31:50.0 10:11/M
Male Grand Masters Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David Orange 7 58 4 24:36.0 24:37.0 7:55/M
Female Grand Masters Winners
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Candace Akerson Deatsville 879 52 27 31:50.0 31:54.0 10:14/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Age Group Results 5K
Bucks 1to 8
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Jackson Bryson Deatsville 935 8 28 31:58.0 31:59.0 10:17/M
2* Jacob Baker Wetumpka 916 6 30 31:54.0 32:19.0 10:15/M
3 * Zachary Stevens Millbrook 979 8 35 32:43.0 32:45.0 10:31/M

Does 1to 8
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Claire Webb Montgomery 14 5 47 34:05.0 34:13.0 10:58/M
2 * Natalie Lantz Millbrook 870 8 87 38:02.0 38:17.0 12:14/M
3 * Rayne Breed Prattville 844 6 112 42:10.0 42:10.0 13:34/M

Bucks 9to 12
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Sullivan Stevens Millbrook 951 11 8 28:22.0 28:24.0 9:07/M
2* Landon Bryson Deatsville 936 11 16 29:49.0 29:51.0 9:35/M
3 * Davis Greene Prattville 846 11 77 36:47.0 37:06.0 11:50/M

Does 9to 12
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Sydney Reeves Titus 815 11 17 29:46.0 29:52.0 9:34/M
2 * Ashley Hayes Montgomery 964 11 65 35:21.0 35:34.0 11:22/M
3 * Emily-Frances Marshall Montgomery 897 12 99 39:48.0 40:01.0 12:48/M

Does 1310 18
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Anna Asbury Prattville 952 15 42 33:18.0 33:41.0 10:42/M
2* Autumn Turner 998 14 58 34:47.0 35:13.0 11:11/M
3 * Mary Helen Whitehead 993 14 125 45:42.0 45:50.0 14:42/M

Bucks 19 to 24
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Cody Leace 4 19 129 46:53.0 47:05.0 15:05/M
2* Zachary Lee Millbrook 885 23 132 49:27.0 50:00.0 15:54/M

Does 19 to 24
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Haley Lawrence Prattville 899 23 79 37:09.0 37:17.0 11:57/M
2 * Rayanna Davis 5 19 82 37:29.0 37:33.0 12:03/M
3 * Kimberley Hayes Prattville 820 22 111 42:05.0 42:08.0 13:32/M

Bucks 25 to 29
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1* John Abele Deatsville 925 29 20 30:08.0 30:39.0 9:41/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Age Group Results 5K
Does 25 to 29
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* April Bush Verbena 823 26 22 30:27.0 30:53.0 9:47/M
2 * Natasha McMillan Wetumpka 95 29 23 31:08.0 31:11.0 10:01/M
3 * Christy Schwarzman Millbrook 881 26 29 31:57.0 32:04.0 10:16/M

Bucks 30 to 34
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* James Caldwell Prattville 958 34 13 29:29.0 29:33.0 9:29/M
2™ Brandon Barrett 93 31 55 34:47.0 35:01.0 11:11/M

Does 30 to 34
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Katie Caldwell Prattville 959 32 14 29:29.0 29:33.0 9:29/M
2* Mary Asbury Prattville 953 32 26 31:29.0 31:53.0 10:07/M
3 * Sommer Noethlich 15 32 40 33:05.0 33:23.0 10:38/M

Bucks 35 to 39
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* David Henderson Letohatchee 968 39 11 29:01.0 29:08.0 9:20/M
2 * Esteban Martinez Prattville 927 39 19 30:08.0 30:25.0 9:41/M
3 * Leroy Burke Navarre 855 39 21 30:34.0 30:49.0 9:50/M

Does 35 to 39
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Chandra Cabrera Montgomery 890 37 32 32:25.0 32:33.0 10:25/M
2* Lisa Castillo 16 39 41 33:04.0 33:23.0 10:38/M
3 * Jenny Smith Prattville 923 38 53 34:52.0 34:55.0 11:13/M

Bucks 40 to 44
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* John Sykes Wetumpka 12 41 37 32:49.0 33:05.0 10:33/M
2 Jeff York Montgomery 900 42 38 33:07.0 33:16.0 10:39/M
3 * Howard Eddings Prattville 863 43 70 36:09.0 36:43.0 11:37/M

Does 40 to 44
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Jennifer Green Marbury 806 44 48 33:58.0 34:22.0 10:55/M
2* Agnes Bradt Melbourne 832 42 49 34:16.0 34:27.0 11:01/M
3 * Darbi Stevens Millbrook 978 40 54 34:46.0 34:56.0 11:11/M

Bucks 45 to 49
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* William Sammon Montgomery 975 48 3 24:03.0 24:05.0 7:44/M
2* Ben Reeves Titus 816 45 5 25:09.0 25:15.0 8:05/M
3* Tim Ryan 991 45 18 30:13.0 30:24.0 9:43/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Age Group Results 5K
Does 45 to 49
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Kay Smith Prattville 977 46 34 32:31.0 32:40.0 10:27/M
2 * Sheryle Reeves Titus 814 49 43 33:45.0 33:52.0 10:51/M
3 * Dominique Swinson Montgomery 888 49 60 34:58.0 35:17.0 11:15/M

Bucks 50 to 54
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Bo McCollum Montgomery 972 583 12 29:04.0 29:11.0 9:21/M
2* Joe Silvey Prattville 997 52 51 34:28.0 34:41.0 11:05/M
3 * Shawn Edwards Millbrook 860 52 75 36:30.0 37:05.0 11:44/M

Does 50 to 54
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Lisa McKenzie Deatsville 889 51 31 32:16.0 32:20.0 10:23/M
2 * Kathy Bond Montgomery 957 52 39 33:16.0 33:21.0 10:42/M
3 * Beth Davis Wetumpka 960 52 56 34:58.0 35:02.0 11:15/M

Bucks 55 to 59
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Jeff Aiken Alabaster 996 56 6 28:07.0 28:09.0 9:02/M
2 * Reese Davis Jr. Wetumpka 961 57 9 28:32.0 28:33.0 9:10/M
3 * Phillip Young Alexander City 995 57 15 29:35.0 29:38.0 9:31/M

Does 55 to 59
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Susan McClellan Harvest 971 57 62 35:00.0 35:25.0 11:15/M
2 * Dottie Benak Prattville 940 55 69 36:33.0 36:41.0 11:45/M
3 * Irene Tyner Montgomery 981 59 73 36:39.0 36:49.0 11:47/M

Bucks 60 to 69
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Roger Wolczek Prattville 831 61 7 28:11.0 28:12.0 9:04/M
2* Al Millergren Montgomery 871 66 36 32:38.0 32:45.0 10:30/M
3 * Neil Rice Prattville 947 60 78 37:02.0 37:11.0 11:54/M

Does 60 to 69
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Patti Preston Montgomery 807 60 64 35:23.0 35:34.0 11:23/M
2* Carolyn Irwin Prattville 801 64 83 37:21.0 37:41.0 12:01/M
3 * Diana Grant Niceville 826 61 98 39:35.0 39:46.0 12:44/M

Bucks 70 and over
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1* Mike Novak Prattville 824 74 85 38:07.0 38:08.0 12:15/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Age Group Results 10K
Male Overall Winners
--------- Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lucas Culpepper Prattville 858 19 1 44:59.0 7:14/M
Female Overall Winners
--------- Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Hali Van Baren Ogden 918 28 9 56:50.0 9:08/M
Male Masters Winners
--------- Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Don Alexander Prattville 92 50 5 47:13.0 7:35/M
Female Masters Winners
--------- Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jeanna Powell Prattville 851 40 23 1:02:39.0 10:04/M
Male Grand Masters Winners
--------- Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joe Weaver Selma 842 56 10 57:30.0 9:15/M
Female Grand Masters Winners
--------- Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Cindy Middleton Prattville 852 56 24 1:02:43.0 10:05/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Age Group Results 10K
Bucks 13 to 18
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Logan Bruce Prattville 999 15 8 54:21.0 54:26.0 8:44/M
2* Colby Askins Prattville 88 15 21 1:02:01.0  1:02:08.0 9:58/M
3 * Reid Deason Prattville 990 16 35 1:09:32.0  1:09:38.0 11:11/M

Does 1310 18
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1* Taylor Bruce Prattville 943 17 36 1:09:32.0 1:09:38.0 11:11/M
Bucks 19 to 24
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Matthew Udermann Fort Rucker 907 23 3 46:38.0 46:39.0 7:30/M
2* Josh Marks Millbrook 811 22 16 1:00:22.0  1:00:50.0 9:42/M
3 * Daniel Driver Millbrook 812 22 19 1:01:12.0  1:01:41.0 9:50/M

Does 19 t0 24
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Summer Marks Deatsville 818 22 18 1:01:08.0 1:01:38.0 9:50/M
2™ Michelle Gonzalez Millbrook 910 22 25 1:03:07.0  1:03:33.0 10:09/M
3 * Marli Reese Prattville 887 22 43 1:13:21.0  1:13:24.0 11:48/M

Bucks 25 to 29
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Shane Schwarzman Millbrook 880 25 4 46:46.0 46:47.0 7:31/M
2* John-Paul Adrian 86 29 7 50:37.0 50:41.0 8:08/M
3 * Matthew Van Baren Ogden 919 27 41 1:12:50.0 1:12:55.0 11:43/M

Does 25 to 29
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1* Kristen Elijah Montgomery 829 29 49 1:22:01.0 1:22:26.0 13:11/M
Bucks 30 to 34
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Naseem Ghandovr 1000 34 27 1:04:35.0  1:04:40.0 10:23/M
2 * Jeff Cleveland Pelham 945 32 31 1:06:31.0  1:07:01.0 10:42/M
3 * Jason Cupps Millbrook 924 34 39 1:11:18.0  1:11:38.0 11:28/M

Does 30 to 34
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Amanda Senn Prattville 19 32 38 1:10:10.0  1:10:18.0 11:17/M
2* Jenny Wilsford Montgomery 830 30 50 1:22:53.0 1:23:18.0 13:20/M
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Critter Crawl Trail Runs

Race Date
February 15, 2014 Age Group Results 10K
Bucks 35 to 39
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Jake Smith Greenville 921 36 2 46:27.0 46:30.0 7:28/M
2* Jose Cabrera Montgomery 891 35 6 49:41.0 49:44.0 7:59/M
3 * Isaiah Mann Tampa 834 36 11 58:32.0 58:49.0 9:25/M

Does 35 to 39
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Jennifer Johnson Wetumpka 813 37 14 59:31.0 59:47.0 9:34/M
2 * Stephanie Sides Hoover 867 35 47 1:18:26.0  1:18:36.0 12:37/M
3 * Denise Paisley Wetumpka 810 37 54 1:25:06.0 1:25:21.0 13:41/M

Bucks 40 to 44
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Meoyskie Porter Montgomery 933 40 13 59:33.0 59:47.0 9:34/M
2 * Eric Sides Hoover 868 41 29 1:05:25.0  1:05:35.0 10:31/M
3 * Timothy Brown Eielson Afb 856 42 37 1:09:57.0  1:10:12.0 11:15/M

Does 40 to 44
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Donna Besley Wetumpka 903 40 33 1:07:59.0  1:08:03.0 10:56/M
2 * Candace Fabs 2 40 56 1:26:26.0  1:26:57.0 13:54/M
3 * Mary Slocum Millbrook 983 41 59 1:30:23.0  1:30:56.0 14:32/M

Bucks 45 to 49
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Richard Cables Prattville 984 47 12 59:07.0 59:09.0 9:30/M
2* Scott Bradley Prattville 906 47 20 1:01:43.0 1:01:52.0 9:55/M
3 * Joe Baumann 98 49 26 1:03:28.0  1:03:34.0 10:12/M

Does 45 to 49
--------- Total--=------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Sherri Askins Prattville 939 49 30 1:06:03.0 1:06:11.0 10:37/M
2 * Maria Huck Prattville 946 49 32 1:07:15.0  1:07:17.0 10:49/M
3* Amy Hulsey Millbrook 908 45 52 1:24:03.0 1:24:34.0 13:31/M

Bucks 55 to 59
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Greg Hartley Greenville 840 55 15 1:00:16.0  1:00:19.0 9:41/M
2 * Steve Ruiz Millbrook 949 58 34 1:09:22.0 1:09:34.0 11:09/M
3 * Joseph Trimble Montgomery 987 55 55 1:26:10.0 1:26:27.0 13:51/M

Does 55 to 59
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Karen McPeek Montgomery 876 57 42 1:13:13.0  1:13:22.0 11:46/M
2 * Kay Cannady Montgomery 944 59 58 1:29:05.0  1:29:40.0 14:19/M
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Race Date Critter Crawl Trail Runs
February 15, 2014 Age Group Results 10K

Bucks 60 to 69

--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Jerry Moore Prattville 6 64 17 1:01:31.0  1:01:37.0 9:53/M
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